Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

? Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 8 Boys

25.0
20.0
15.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

© 00O N O G h ON -

Class: 10 Boys

1 25.0
2 200
3 15.0
4 11.0
5 8.0
6 6.0
7 4.0
8 3.0
9 2.0

10 1.0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

350
704
680
891
107
300
899
415
072
278
656
086
634

532
597
465
505
831
371
334
715
216
276
632
369
251
826
245
126
224
332
658
665
970
324
134
111
113
132
085
098
124

Bindl, Tate
Low, Hans
Wilson, Leo
Neagu, Ayrton
Hanson, Harlan
Georgiev, Martin
Neagu, Demis
Seamans, Blake
Burke, Brendan
Gabrielse, Evan
Hilton, Bennett
Flueckiger, Anders
Zaleski, Stanley

Murphy, Ryland
Lange, Miles
Harrington, Mickelson
Weinberger, Levi
Burnham, Finn
Will, Harrison
Simic, Rastko
Carrier, Ben
Howard, Caleb
Benton, Drew
Zaleski, Walter
Reichert, Reese
Gabrielse, Owen
Peterson, Charlie
Marr, Braydon
Ruder, Everett
Andry, Steven
Allen, Samuel
Muller, Luca
Walsh, Mateo
Corley, Landon
Knaack, Logan
Ruder, Sullivan
Hunt, Emerson
Moses, Blake
Oro, Lucas
Flueckiger, Charles
stevenson, Joey
Cleary, Kyan

Printed: Monday, 3/1/2021 at: 07:54 PM

Team

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot
Blackhawk
Wilmot

Tyrol Basin
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Chestnut Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Four Lakes Racing
Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin
Blackhawk

Sundown Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Snowstar

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Four Lakes Racing
Four Lakes Racing
Blackhawk

Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Snowstar

Four Lakes Racing
Tyrol Basin

Four Lakes Racing
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Time 1

43.420
46.520
41.320
45.890
46.370
46.100
46.900
57.530
49.520
DNF
55.050
DQ
45.120

33.850
37.220
36.780
38.640
38.220
39.340
39.160
39.550
39.450
38.170
42.700
42.200
41.400
42.740
43.160
43.920
46.730
44.650
47.070
50.600
55.330
51.070
50.910
58.310
71.110
69.430
50.660
41.910

DQ

2021

Season

Day: 6 Race: 1

Time 2

44.070
42.240
48.900
46.290
46.640
47.110
59.260
63.940
104.130
54.890
DQ
50.920
DQ

35.580
35.960
36.420
38.470
39.720
40.470
40.880
40.610
41.110
44.520
40.350
40.950
43.260
42.400
44.330
44.330
44.930
48.370
46.440
43.680
43.650
48.340
51.910
60.100
63.370
67.380

DQ

DQ
54.390

Total

87.490
88.760
90.220
92.180
93.010
93.210
106.160
121.470
153.650

69.430
73.180
73.200
77110
77.940
79.810
80.040
80.160
80.560
82.690
83.050
83.150
84.660
85.140
87.490
88.250
91.660
93.020
93.510
94.280
98.980
99.410
102.820
118.410
134.480
136.810
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? Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 10 Boys

Class: 12 Boys

1 25.0
2 20.0
3 15.0
4 11.0
5 8.0
6 6.0
7 4.0
8 3.0
9 2.0

10 1.0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

234
497

456
989
869
303
338
724
390
499
560
489
384
554
728
304
837
310
222
902
473
149
779
644
960
836
605
084
490
483
664
818
583
882
760
070
093
706
137
498
450
841

Carlsen, David
Hazzard, Henry

Lyden, Keinan
Johnson, Andre
Tawrel, Gabriel
Allen, James
Kowalski, Robert
Carrier, Luke
Weng, Kyle
Seamans, Logan
Newlin, Finnegan
Sacia, Tully
Schneider, Isaak
Gantz, Matthew
Dobbeck, Luke
Hannan, Weston
Perkins, Tate
Gabrielse, Ryan
Andry, William
Short, Ryan
Korte, Jaxon
Alder, Caelan
Roach, Tyler
Walsh, Sheamus
England, William
BOLME, FRITZ
Killian, Nathan
Flueckiger, James
Gullone, Vincent
Gavin, Wyatt
Walker, Cole
Burnham, Bridger
Wachtel, Jacob
Robbins, Maddox
Wilson, Julian
Burke, Colin
Rasmusen, Nate
Meller, Alex
Fuhrken, Evan
Hazzard, Johnny
Pillers, Kyle
Britton, Kobe

Printed: Monday, 3/1/2021 at: 07:54 PM

Team

Four Lakes Racing
Chestnut Mountain

Chestnut Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Snowstar

Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Snowstar

Chestnut Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Blackhawk

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Snowstar

Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin

Chestnut Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Blackhawk

Snowstar

Sundown Mountain
Wilmot

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Wilmot

Tyrol Basin

Chestnut Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Snowstar

Time 1

DQ
DQ

33.700
35.770
33.350
33.090
34.660
35.190
36.520
36.360
37.700
38.050
39.580
40.810
41.260
39.630
40.990
40.490
41.540
42.190
42.320
42.590
43.520
45.460
42.500
44.310
47.400
45.210
63.240
41.570
75.550
36.580
36.500
32.870
DQ
41.860
DNF
32.970
DQ
DNF
DQ
31.640

2021

Season

Day: 6 Race: 1

Time 2

53.810
40.380

31.500
29.630
33.100
33.640
34.330
35.930
36.210
36.890
39.430
39.710
39.100
40.100
39.980
41.680
40.660
42.580
41.840
41.270
42.520
43.050
43.520
41.960
45.640
46.100
47.550
50.210
39.830
71.900
60.880
107.310
DQ

DQ
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
42.440
38.590
45.460
DNF

Total

65.200
65.400
66.450
66.730
68.990
71.120
72.730
73.250
77.130
77.760
78.680
80.910
81.240
81.310
81.650
83.070
83.380
83.460
84.840
85.640
87.040
87.420
88.140
90.410
94.950
95.420
103.070
113.470
136.430
143.890
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? Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 12 Boys

Class: 14 Boys

1 25.0
2 200
3 15.0
4 11.0
5 8.0
6 6.0
7 4.0
8 3.0

9 2.0
10 1.0

651
480
343
081
114
788
309

730
655
362
387
922
418
681
373
653
917
871
840
688
666
413
590
380
378
274
333
998
727
229
163
314
042
340
669
662
642
156
709
256
990
040

Pike, Kyle
Zimmer, Cameron
Homan, Tristen
Feltz, Alexander
Moses, Bryce
Hromadka, August
Knaack, Levi

Kubit, Kevin
Lockton, Cameron
Heggland, Hakon
Kowalski, Adam
Waterman, Peter
Nack, Gus
Donovan, Cadel
Ward, Wesley
Zanoni, Zach
Winkelmann, Owen
Woolford, Nate
Perkins, Brewer
Ehle, Grant
Oistad, Magnus
Egan, Collin
Newt, Walker
Weiss, Luke
Lindsey, Drew
Schmidt, Parker
Lorensen, Carter
Berger, Jacob
Dobbeck, Jack
Benton, Jack
Tezak, lan
Gabrielse, Ethan
Klauer, Josh
Balfanz, Jacob
Zolik, Abram
Vavilov, Benjamin
Kudrle, Colin

Lee, Daniel
Oakley, Jay
Carlsen, Lukas
Pendleton, Jack
Amati, Luca

Printed: Monday, 3/1/2021 at: 07:54 PM

Team

Blackhawk

Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain

Wilmot
Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Snowstar
Blackhawk
Blackhawk
Chestnut Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Cascade Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Wilmot

Four Lakes Racing
Tyrol Basin
Cascade Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin

Wilmot

Four Lakes Racing
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Sundown Mountain

Time 1

DQ
DQ
DNF
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

28.390
28.920
28.820
29.480
29.010
30.300
29.820
30.520
29.420
30.710
30.040
32.540
32.860
37.840
31.110
33.850
33.740
35.000
34.480
33.990
34.150
34.880
35.370
36.360
37.120
36.900
37.490
42.710
39.330
38.420
38.840
43.510
34.010
45.910
41.660

2021

Season

Day: 6 Race: 1

Time 2

45.340
39.880
38.040
37.880
44.300
44.670
43.540

29.280
28.770
29.160
28.520
29.390
28.170
29.280
28.820
30.660
29.440
30.210
32.770
32.890
28.550
35.510
33.000
33.230
32.560
33.260
33.910
35.270
34.930
36.250
36.330
36.470
37.010
37.000
32.790
37.610
38.890
39.860
35.490
45.850
35.200
41.850

Total

57.670
57.690
57.980
58.000
58.400
58.470
59.100
59.340
60.080
60.150
60.250
65.310
65.750
66.390
66.620
66.850
66.970
67.560
67.740
67.900
69.420
69.810
71.620
72.690
73.590
73.910
74.490
75.500
76.940
77.310
78.700
79.000
79.860
81.110
83.510
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? Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 14 Boys

36
37

Class: 16 Boys

1  25.0
2 200
3 15.0
4 11.0
5 8.0
6 6.0
7 4.0
8 3.0

9 2.0
10 1.0

952
884
868
636
630
357
477
777
806
164
993
649

646
920
876
580
852
374
448
349
741
921
929
551
116
839
377
420
397
812
470
530
761
576
092
460
672
879
382
639
817
264

Wilson, Jason
Mihu, Matthew
Low, George
Schumacher, Griffin
Dufresne, Zach
Davey, lan
DuPlessis, Caiden
McDermott, Liam
Newberry, Luke
Alder, Sorin
Cruchaga, Ruben
Wilson, Orion

Weinhold, Lukas
Waterman, Lewis
Whisner, Miles
Splinter, Brayden
Braun, Logan
Weiss, Alex
Scheffler, Andrew
Bailey, Nathan
Berry, Charlie
Waterman, Glen
Rogalla, Parker
Wickham, Brayden
Fuhrken, James
Hofmann, Otto
Lindsey, Blake
Flack, Camden
Ostreng, Owen
Adams, Caden
Schuldes, Aksel
Newlin, Sullivan
Chaney, Tyler
Wickham, Blake
Vincent, Bradley
Zimmer, Ben
Donovan, Callum
Benes, Santiago
Shogren, Luke
Sturm, Tucker
Walter, Dylan
Schmidt, Spencer

Printed: Monday, 3/1/2021 at: 07:54 PM

Team

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Wilmot

Wilmot

Blackhawk

Blackhawk

Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Snowstar

Tyrol Basin

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Blackhawk

Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Sundown Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Tyrol Basin
Snowstar

Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Snowstar

Chestnut Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Sundown Mountain
Tyrol Basin
Chestnut Mountain
Blackhawk

Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Snowstar

Four Lakes Racing

Time 1

45.590
45.990
28.400
28.250
DNF
41.450
32.270
28.870
DNF
DNF
DQ
33.490

24.860
26.520
27.120
27.150
27.720
27.820
28.610
29.170
28.520
28.750
29.580
29.450
29.310
29.770
29.820
29.600
30.090
29.740
31.520
32.010
31.380
28.230
32.310
33.400
38.400
34.940
30.900
25.750
34.060
34.730

2021

Season

Day: 6 Race: 1

Time 2

46.300
46.790
DNF
DQ
38.570
DQ
DNF
DNF
31.020
40.090
44.650
DQ

25.690
26.990
26.800
27.550
27.870
28.070
27.960
27.500
28.480
28.560
28.910
29.060
29.220
29.050
29.430
29.690
30.560
32.290
31.450
31.370
32.090
35.570
31.590
32.670
27.760
31.280
35.770
40.960
34.050
34.590

Total

91.890
92.780

50.550
53.510
53.920
54.700
55.590
55.890
56.570
56.670
57.000
57.310
58.490
58.510
58.530
58.820
59.250
59.290
60.650
62.030
62.970
63.380
63.470
63.800
63.900
66.070
66.160
66.220
66.670
66.710
68.110
69.320
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2

Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 16 Boys

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Class: 18 Boys

Tie!
Tie! 8

25.0
20.0
15.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
25
2.5
1.0

799
901
975
335
375
321
963
925
835
486
735
591
721
981
578
079
736

315
386
718
919
875
301
893
305
432
731
392
711
352
717
994
404
394
897
594
746
447
306
825
508
676

Trobaugh, Julien
Short, Calvin
Corley, Charles
Orkfritz, Jacob
Zuther, Waylon
Wagner, Leo
Hinton, Sam
Lorensen, Kyle
Wilsted, Jake
Taylor, Keagan
Berry, Paul

Berg, Holden
Giggetts, Morrison
Stagner, Logan
Scherr, Thomas
Pettit, Eli

Beaty, Christopher

Hogland, Sam
Wardall, Kyle
Kyllmann, Lucas
Ward, Griffin
Whisner, Mitchell
Johnson, August
Nawrocki, Caid
KUNKEL, JUDE
Nack, Will
Kapchinski, Andrew
Hristov, Gavin
Goldman, Luke
Lee, Toby
Kyllmann, Mathias
Kleinlehrer, Noah
Greiner, Colin
Ostreng, Zach
Slusky, Parker
Rea, Spencer
Heatley, Nicholas
Wells, Owen
Hogland, Jake
Mower, Reece
Newlin, Murphy
Hardy, Davis

Printed: Monday, 3/1/2021 at: 07:54 PM

Team

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Snowstar

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Snowstar

Chestnut Mountain
Wilmot

Sundown Mountain
Wilmot

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Sundown Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Sundown Mountain
Wilmot

Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Snowstar

Sundown Mountain
Blackhawk

Time 1

38.390
36.620
33.380
38.410
39.530
46.980
58.430
DNF
DNF
39.090
29.910
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
29.670

25.010
25.950
26.070
26.330
26.490
26.290
26.710
26.580
26.690
26.850
26.930
27.100
27.860
27.560
28.300
29.130
30.170
28.670
29.080
29.360
29.580
30.100
29.740
30.580
32.060

2021

Season

Day: 6 Race: 1

Time 2

33.780
36.110
42.350
38.260
40.870
37.070
30.260
31.060
28.940
DNF
DNF
29.700
30.280
29.020
29.950
32.640
DQ

26.640
25.920
26.020
26.010
26.170
26.650
27.020
27.350
27.240
27.310
27.780
27.750
27.810
28.740
28.590
28.530
27.650
29.240
29.380
29.410
29.930
29.690
30.330
30.240
30.570

Total

72.170
72.730
75.730
76.670
80.400
84.050
88.690

51.650
51.870
52.090
52.340
52.660
52.940
53.730
53.930
53.930
54.160
54.710
54.850
55.670
56.300
56.890
57.660
57.820
57.910
58.460
58.770
59.510
59.790
60.070
60.820
62.630

Page: 5 of 6



? Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 18 Boys

26
27
28
29
30

Class: 20 Boys

985
957
363
756
808
827
341
601
410
208
829
773
894
924
763

758

Merli, Henry
Butler, Ty

Glick, Gunnar
Safronov, Taras
Giesen, Connor
Grove, Caleb
Hicks, Brogan
Schuster, Reed
Dodds, Scott
KILGORE, Ethan
Bocox, Cael
Kreh, Maxwell
Skobel, Dexter
Statz, Bracey
Glass, Justin

Krueger, Evan

Printed: Monday, 3/1/2021 at: 07:54 PM

Team

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Snowstar

Snowstar

Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk

Chestnut Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Snowstar

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team

Hidden Valley Ski Team

Time 1

31.330
30.950
32.240
31.260
37.470
DNF
DQ
DNF
DNF
28.450
30.200
DNF
DNF
DQ
32.410

DNF

2021

Season

Day: 6 Race: 1

Time 2

31.850
32.480
31.860
33.620
39.530
DNF
26.660
26.330
26.760
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
30.920
DNF

29.750

Total

63.180
63.430
64.100
64.880
77.000
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